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Women / 7 / Jr 12-13
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Murphy721
GMS2

9.150 8.575 9.4509.050 36.225
6 5 2 1 1 

1 

Allison Shaia703
Aerial East01

9.200 8.650 9.3758.475 35.700
4T 3T 9 2T 2 

2 

Trinity Love702
Aerial East01

9.400 8.400 9.0008.375 35.175
1 7T 11 12T 3 

3 

Caitlyn Murphy722
GMS2

8.600 8.750 9.0008.600 34.950
13 1 7 13T 4 

4 

Lilly Hall725
River City01

9.000 8.050 9.1258.550 34.725
8 10 8 9T 5 

5 

Rachel Loomis720
GMS2

8.725 8.700 9.1508.050 34.625
10 2 15 5T 6 

6 

Madeleine Starr733
WISC

8.550 8.450 8.4508.950 34.400
14T 6 3 17 7 

7 

Catherine Barrington707
G-Force

9.300 7.050 9.0758.850 34.275
2 15 5 11 8 

8 

Sarah Dorough739
Windsor

8.425 8.650 9.3757.650 34.100
17T 4T 16 3T 9 

9 

Catherine Tate704
Aerial East01

8.500 8.150 9.3008.125 34.075
16 9 14 4 10 

10 

Alisa Hardy740
Windsor

8.650 8.000 9.1508.250 34.050
11 11 13 6T 11 

11 

Mikayla VanHoose734
WISC

9.200 7.650 8.5508.400 33.800
5T 12T 10 16 12 

12 

Laynie Bauer742
Youth Sports

9.100 7.650 9.1257.600 33.475
7 13T 17 10T 13 

13 

Dahvi Hochman737
WMBG GYM

8.550 7.250 8.2509.250 33.300
15T 14 1 18 14 

14 

Abigail Bauer723
River City01

9.250 8.400 8.7006.700 33.050
3 8T 18 15 15 

15 

Alaina Godoy730
WISC

8.425 6.350 9.1508.925 32.850
18T 16 4 7T 16 

16 

Perri Caperton715
GMS2

8.900 0.000 9.1508.700 26.750
9 17T 6 8T 17 

17 

Leyjah Hamrick736
WMBG GYM

8.625 0.000 8.9008.300 25.825
12 18T 12 14 18 

18 
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